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CLEARING AND GRUBBING

EARTH EXCAVATION

UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION

SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION (EXCAVATION ONLY)

EARTH EMBANKMENT

EARTH FILL IN MEDIAN & ISLAND

SELECTED MATERIAL "A"

SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE

CEMENT MODIFIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE

PAVEMENT IN-PLACE RECYCLING 20 CM. DEEP ( )
PRIME COAT

TACK COAT

ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 5 CM.THICK

ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM.THICK

R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 0.40 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 2
R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 2
R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 3
BLOCK SODDING

R.c. MANHOLES TYPE ¢ FOR R.C.P.DIA.1.00 M. WITH R.C.COVER

/2569

7+440 -

.8+900

(Unit)
SQ.M.
CU.M.
CU.M.
CU.M.
CU.M.
CU.M.
CU.M.
CU.M.
CU.M.
SQ.M.
SQ.M.
SQ.M.
SQ.M.

SQ.M.

SQ.M.

EACH

2333

(Estimated)
29,200.00

8,300.00

40.00 FOR HIGHWAY DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION

80.00 2015 REVISION)
4,420.00
650.00
3,520.00
3,370.00
4,260.00
7,740.00
27,730.00
32,340.00
27,730.00
32,340.00
135.00
83.00
291.00
2,160.00

19.00

(STANDARD DRAWING

8

. . 2561

1.18
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MEDIAN DROP INLET TYPE A : FOR RAISED MEDIAN

REINFORCED CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR R.c. PIPE CULVERT (END WALL TYPE)
R.c. U-DITCH TYPE D

RETAINING WALL TYPE 1A

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 0.50 M. WIDTH
SPECIAL CONCRETE CURB

CONCRETE SLAB 5 CM. THICK (WIRE MESH) ( 40 X 40 CM.) WITH 5 CM. SAND BEDING
PLAIN CONCRETE SLAB WITH SAWED JOINT 5 CM. THICK WITH 5 CM. SAND BEDDING

SINGLE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL THICKNESS 3.2 MM. CLASS 1TYPE 1APPROACH TYPE I
RELOCATION OF EXISTING GUARDRIAL W-BEAM GUARD RAIL

KILOMETER STONE TYPE 1FOR PAINTED FACING

REFLECTING TARGET TYPE 1FOR CURB 10 CM. X 10 CM.

SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 ( )

SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 ( )

SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK COLOUR LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 ( )

R.C. SIGN POST SIZE 0.15 X 0.15 M.

ROADWAY LIGHTINGS 900 M (MOUNTING HEGHT) TAPERED STERL POLE DOUBLE BRACKETSWITH TWO HGH
PRESSLRE SCDIUM LAVPS 230 WATTS, QUT-CHF, MOUNTED AT (RACE

RELOCATION CF EXISTING ROADAAY LIGHTINGS SINGLE BRACKET ( DOUBLE BRAGEDS)
30 KVA

LED LAMP FLASHING SIGNALS

THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (YELLOW)

THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (WHITE)

CURB MARKINGS

UNI-DIRECTIONAL ROAD STUD

BI-DIRECTIONAL ROAD STUD

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION

2.

EACH

CU.M.

SQ.M.
SQ.M.

EACH
EACH
SQ.M.
SQ.M.
SQ.M.

EACH

EACH
P.S.
EACH
SQ.M.
SQ.M.
SQ.M.
EACH
EACH
LS.

2569

9.00
3.00
440.00
20.00
756.00
2,150.00
838.00
550.00
440.00
300.00
2.00
170.00
800
60.00
5.00
400.00

28.00

15.00
1.00
5.00

500.00
990.00
530.00
360.00

30.00

1.00
31800
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4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9

.0505/ .27

28

3)

2551

(

(Time Scheduale)

2

RS - 102 TS - RS104TS
SoL)

1/2547
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